Time

8.35-9.00

9.00 - 10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-10.45

10.45-12.00

12.00-1.00

Year 3 Autumn I 2023

Morning activities Morning activities Morning activities Morning activities Morning activities

Break: Main Playground/ Amphitheatre / Back Playground

PE
HOMEWORK guide (outdoors)

Kickstart

Break: Main Playground

1.00-2.00

RE History

2.00-2.55

2.55-3.00

3.00

PE French

(indoors)



